BDC
C-BAND EXT REF 3000X SERIES
3 avenue du Canada, bât. Zeta, 91940 Les Ulis, France +33 1 69 18 19 30 www.eurosatcom.eu sales@eurosatcom.eu
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Noise Figure
L.O. Stability
Phase Noise (SSB) max.
Input VSWR

- 40 to + 80˚C
10 MHz (sine-wave), -10 to 0 dBm
HOW TO ORDER
BDC-3000XSC-10S
CONNECTOR
F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 Ohm
S - SMA 50 Ohm
BDC SERIES #
FREQUENCY BANDS
D - DC Power through Feed-Through and Output Connector
C - DC Power through Output Connector
P - DC Power through feed through
Frequency Band (GHz)
L.O. Frequency (GHz)
IF Frequency (MHz)
3.40 - 4.20
5.15
950 - 1750
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
PUB000094 Rev B
EXTERNAL REFERENCE
EXT REF
INPUT
(BLANK)
 10MHz via
Output Connector
10S - 10MHz
via separate SMA